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Nazwisko, Imie

Abelec Matgorzata

Akszak - Okinczyc tukasz
Andrzejewska Konstancja
Antoniak Krzysztof
Augustynska-Mincger Anna
Bacal Katarzyna

Bagdzion Katarzyna
Balukiewicz Anna

Baraniak Maciej

Baranska Katarzyna
Baranski Mateusz
Bartkowiak Robert

Bejda Julia
Bek-Kaczkowska Izabela
Bembenek Joanna
Berezowska Barbara
Biedrzycka Barbara

Bilska Anna

Bizek - Laszczak Magdalena
Bogacz Witold

Bogacz Sebastian

Bogacz Sylwia

Bogucka - Sydow Agnieszka
Bojarczuk Anna

Bojda Zbigniew
Bonkowska Wanda
Borowik Matgorzata
Borowska Aleksandra
Borowska Alicja
Borysewicz-Rudy Justyna
Bosiacka Anna

Bozanska Emilia
Bramowicz Stawomir
Brodecka-Nykiel Ewa
Brodewicz Witold
Broniarczyk Agata

Bronisz Anna

Bukowiec Monika

Busz Tomasz

Butawa - Dziarmaga Virginia
Bylinowska-Uchwat Maja
Btaszkiewicz Milena
Btazejewska Nikola
Btochowiak-Jachimowicz Liliana
Cegietka Natalia

Ceglarski Maciej
Celmerowska Alina
Chajecka Matgorzata
Chajecka-Siniawska Joanna
Chata Joanna

Chetstowska Zaklina
Chlebowicz Anna
Chmielnik Tomasz
Chmielnik Wiodzimierz
Chmura Barbara
Chodkowska Karolina
Chojka Roman

wWzJ

SLA
MAZ
WIE
DOS
DOS
PKA
POM
WIE

MAL
ZPO
WIE
WMA
DOS
WMA
WIE

WIE
SLA
WIE
LOD
LOD
WIE
MAZ
DOS
DOS
SLA
PKA
WIE
DOS
MAL
MAL
ZPO
PKA
MAZ
WIE
OPO
MAL
WIE
OPO
PKA
KPO
LUB
WIE
WIE
WIE
WIE
POM
POM
SLA
POM

WIE
WIE

MAZ
ZPO

Nr PZJ

S003569
S003066
S033535
S032605
S001681
S000890
S006770
S001446
S009931
S003654
S033805
S002281
S031160
S001682
S022618
S000920
S011455
S008757
S001683
S000282
S003998
S002008
S001939
S003649
S000910
S002438
S007481
S007682
S004034
S003305
S009450
S001670
S033246
S002224
S002016
S003834
S024837
S032524
S001340
S003981
S003250
S033135
S033122
S002563
S001919
S004125
S014068
S000931
S001930
S022237
S007197
S020853
S003656
S003657
S033858
S003156
S000963
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.

Chojka Kinga
Chojnacka Aleksandra
Chojnacki Marek
Chomentowska Lidia
Chrystowski Leszek
Chrzanowski Bogdan
Ciechanowicz lwona
Cieslak Andrzej
Cwiklak-Musnicka Ewelina
Cyran Aleksander
Cywinska Anna
Czajka Btazej
Czajka-Sotek Aleksandra
Dabréwka Krzysztof
Dabrowska Elzbieta
Dabrowski Wojciech
Dabrowski Andrzej
Dachterska Katarzyna
Danielczenko Dorota
De Vecchi Joanna
Debska Dominika
Dec- Rachkouskaya Volha
Dembinska Barbara
Denkiewicz Lena
Doraczynska Natalia
Doraczynski Leszek
Dorf Monika

Drapik Urszula
Drohomirecki Lech
Duda Izabela

Dudek Stawomir
Dudzik Kamil

Dyk Aleksandra
Dykrzak Joanna
Dymek Anna
Dziarmaga tukasz
Dtuga Julia

Dtugosz Bogustawa
Fabicka Klaudia
Falinska Zofia
Ferenstein Krzysztof
Filipiak Weronika
Formicka Ewa
Frankiewicz Katarzyna
Frankowski Wojciech
Frankowski Wojciech
Gajda Wtodzimierz
Gancarz Gabriela
Gawlowska Joanna
Gibata Dorota

Giergiel Mariusz
Giezek Agnieszka
Ginda Marta

Gitlar Natalia

Gnacy Bozena
Gorczyca - Wozniak Matgorzata
Gorna Anna

Gorska Zofia
Gotygowski Pawet

ZPO
KPO
ZPO
MAZ
POM
SLA
ZPO
OPO
MAZ
PKA
MAZ
WIE
MAL

DOS
MAZ
WIE

WIE

LOD
MAZ
MAL
PKA
LOD
MAZ
MAZ
MAZ
MAZ
WIE

MAZ
WIE

LOD
POM

LUB
SLA
OPO
WIE
MAL
MAZ
DOS
WMA
WIE
DOS
WIE
LOD
LOD
OPO
PKA
MAZ
PKA
MAL
WIE
MAL

PKA
MAZ
ZPO
POM
DOS

S032619
S019178
S003561
S003717
S004173
S001076
S019430
S002982
S002287
S003186
S031716
S001758
S019536
S027046
S001276
S000620
S000882
S033057
S032719
S003405
S032810
S022774
S002021
S024326
S003070
S003071
S003072
S003659
S001065
S025652
S001980
S033902
S032686
S003432
S004067
S003134
S033790
S002384
S020779
S001279
S000987
S003661
S000984
S026578
S000539
S001410
S001429
S033865
S003280
S020427
S002723
S002567
S005762
S003852
S000889
S004103
S033799
S000296
S004160
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117.
118.
119.
120.

122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
528
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.

Grajek lwona
Grasewicz Przemystaw
Grochocki Pawet
Grosicka Agata

Gruca - Rucinska Marlena
Gruszecka - Kosowska Agnieszka
Gruszka Natalia
Gruszka Sebastian
Grycz Czestawa
Gutowska - Wozniak Agnieszka
Guz Marek

Gloéd Magdalena
Gloskowski Tadeusz
Gléwcezynska Marcelina
Gluchowska Marta
Gluszek Maciej

Hadata Anna

Hadata - Mikotajczuk Ewa
Hadrys- Nowak Alicja
Helak Stanistaw

Helak Barbara

Helak Aleksandra
Helak - De Bonis Zofia
Helbik - Kusnierz Agnieszka
Helon Magdalena
Helon Piotr

Hochschulz Sandra
Hordynska Ewa
Htadziak Aleksandra
Imalska-Raczak Jolanta
Iskierko Maja

Iskierko Stanistaw
Izydor Joanna
Jabtonska Magdalena
Jach Sebastian
Jachimowicz Hanna
Jachowicz Patrycja
Jacoszek Barbara
Janik Agnieszka

Janik Elzbieta

Jarmuta Magdalena
Jaroszewski Grzegorz
Jarzycka Agata
Jasiczek Grzegorz
Jaskuta Marta
Jaworska Ewelina
Jedraszak Przemystaw
Jelinek Anna

John Natalia

Jonca Marcin
Jurczynska-Kret Zofia
Jurkiewicz Dominika
Kacka Magdalena
Kaczmarczyk Dorota
Kaim Dorota

Kaminska llona
Kaminski Grzegorz
Kaminski Jézef
Kamionka - Flak Agata

WIE
LOD
LOD
MAZ
POM
MAL
OPO
OPO
SLA
WMA
MAZ
MAL
LOD
ZPO
POM

MAL
MAZ
LOD
WIE
WIE
WIE
MAZ
SLA
LUB
LUB
WIE
SLA

WIE

POM
ZPO

WIE
WIE
SLA
LUB
WIE
SLA
MAZ
WIE
POM
DOS
WIE

WIE

WIE
SLA
LOD
DOS
MAZ
MAZ
MAL
WIE
WMA
WMA
MAZ

S025270
S000626
S003033
S033542
S001350
S002375
S004114
S002654
S003523
S003581
S003719
S008863
S001245
S007912
S000644
S004083
S001466
S004043
S003652
S001182
S001449
S002555
S002724
S002372
S003986
S002528
S014110
S001307
S029266
S001540
S007028
S000774
S033901
S006677
S032609
S003957
S013661
S000733
S003616
S001230
S001638
S003706
S002031
S002439
$020288
S020996
S003663
S031500
S004015
S002986
S000490
S006109
S003312
S000420
S033869
S012941
S003817
S023388
S001225
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176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
206.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

Kanclerz Krystyna
Kanior - Schott Maria
Kanka Grazyna
Kapron Agnieszka
Karaszewska Agnieszka
Kasinska Matgorzata
Kasperek Aleksandra
Kasprzyk Kaj
Kasztelnik Julita
Kawa Renata
Kazmierczak Barbara
Keszycka Anna
Keszycki Stefan
Kielar Jozef
Klein-Fryc Katarzyna
Klemens Marta
Kleszcz Pawet
Klinkiewicz Konstancja
Kloc Agnieszka Ines
Kmiecik Zuzanna
Kobytkiewicz Monika
Kochanowska Monika
Koczorski Eugeniusz
Koczurowska - Wawrzkiewicz Kaja
Konarska Katarzyna
Konieczna Magdalena
Kopacz Krzysztof
Korabik Andrzej
Korczynski Jan
Kosmowska Joanna
Kostrzewska Klaudia
Kotkowski Tomasz
Kowalczyk Piotr
Kowalczyk Agnieszka
Kowalski Pawet
Kozak Wiestaw
Kozakiewicz Adam
Koziarowski Krzysztof
Koziet Marcin
Kofakowski Wtodzimierz
Krajewska Olga

Kram Matgorzata
Krawczyk Matgorzata
Krencik Julia

Krol Bartosz

Kruk tukasz

Kruk Joanna

Kryczka Magdalena
Krysmann Piotr
Krzesiewicz Anna
Kszton Kamila

Kszton Kinga

Kszton Krzysztof
Kuchejda Bogdan
Kucigba Agnieszka
Kwaczynski Grzegorz
Kwiatkowska Sonia
Laskowska Karolina
Lasota Stawomir

SLA

MAL
LUL
SLA
LOD
OPO
WIE
SLA

LOD
WIE
WIE
MAL
MAL

MAZ
WIE

PKA
POM
OPO
WIE

MAZ
POM
DOS
OPO
LOD

KPO
MAL
WIE

MAZ
POM
WIE

MAL
PKA

KPO
MAL

MAZ
WIE
MAL
SLA
MAZ
WMA
SWK
KPO
PKA
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
DOS
SLA
SLA
WIE
POM
KPO
PDL

S001232
S033522
S003051
S003157
S010018
S002000
S032793
S008771
S001661
S033229
S001995
S001722
S000285
S002478
S003526
S025693
S001496
5028252
S002228
S033906
S032792
S003374
S000934
S002032
S001873
S033506
S000536
S033513
S005191
S004161
S020885
S019669
S031702
S004162
S032658
S033863
S033525
S000307
S032828
S003707
S033792
S001434
S027961
S003322
S033835
S001787
S002850
S004117
S002174
S003985
S010146
S032611
S011022
S000544
S002287
S002832
S033903
S007806
S003757
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235.  Latko Monika MAL S003968 3 3 3 1 D

236.  Latuszek Edward ZPO S000787 2 1 2 2 AB
237.  Lawin Janusz DOS S000223 1/

238.  Lebioda Ewa WIE S033789 3 B
239.  Lesner Lukasz POM  S004193 3 3 AB
240.  Lewandowski Jarostaw KPO S002299 B
241 Libera Beata MAZ S001492 2 2 A
242 Limanowski Jan MAZ S001327 1 B
243. Lorenc Martyna WIE S004517 3 E
244. Lorkowski Andrzej POM  S001050 2 1 2 B
245. Lubera Jolanta MAL S010149 3 E
246.  Ludwiczak Tadeusz WIE S001531 3 1 3 B
247. Lusina Danuta MAL 5000634 1 AB
248.  Madry Karolina ZPO S028089 3 B
249.  Maj Barbara OPO  S032459 3 A
250.  Majchrzak - Puczynska Magdalena LOD  S022959 F
251.  Majewska Agnieszka OPO  S002068 1 3 A
252 Maksymowicz Maksym MAZ 5003730 B
253.  Malinowska Anna MAZ S024765 3 E
254. Malinowski Pawet PKA S003192 2 B
255 Malinowski Maciej MAZ S012836 3 E
256.  Marchwicka Dorota LOD S003028 3 1 B
257. Marchwicki Stanistaw LOD 5001133 2 3 B
258.  Marciniak Tomasz WIE S003669 2 B
259.  Marciniak Adrianna WIE S021966 3 A
260.  Marcinkowska Pola WMA  S009913 3 A
261.  Markiewicz Marek ZPO S001143 3 B
262.  Markowska Monika S033130 3 D
263.  Markowski Adam WIE 5001532 2 2 BD
264.  Maron Olaf LUB S001616 1 3 B
265.  Marszatek Anna MAZ 5032787 3 B
266.  Mastalerczyk Matgorzata PKA  S002230 1 P AB
267.  Mastowski Michat KPO S000950 2 1 2 3 BA
268.  Matyjek - Macholla Joanna POM  S028649 2 3 BC
269.  Mazur Kamila SWK  S003813 3 3 B
270.  Mazur Julia LOD S032802 2 3 CB
271 Matek Ltukasz OPO  S032526 3 1 B
272.  Matkowska-Piotrowska Anna KPO S001159 2 B
273.  Meger Katarzyna KPO  S001822 3 1 3 B
274 Melon Matgorzata MAL  S002728 3 Ul 3 3 B
275.  Metera- Zarzycka Ewa MAZ  S003648 3 2 3 B
276.  Metgie$ Jerzy LUL S001045 2 1 2 AB
277. Melgie$ Agnieszka LUL 5004574 2 B
278.  Miazek Marcin WIE S026449 3 3

279.  Michalik Eulalia MAL 5000524 P 3 P BF
280.  Michalski Janusz WMA  S001357 1 B
281 Michatkiewicz Justyna MAZ  S003272 3 2 B
282. Michta Leszek SLA S033220 3 3 CCFB
283. Miechowicz Daniel ZPO S003704 3 B
284.  Miecznikowska Monika WMA  S022937 3 B
285.  Mikotajczak Bartosz WIE 5003835 2 B
286.  Mikotajewska Edyta PKA 5004068 3 3 F
287. Milej Justyna MAZ  S003590 2 3 3 A
288.  Milewska Aleksandra WMA  S023893 3 B
289.  Milnerowicz Agata MAZ  S003812 1 3 A
290.  Modlinska Patrycja MAZ  S002305 1 3 3 A
291 Morawiec Kogut Sylwia PKA 5002231 1 2 B
292 Mosinska- Gawronska Paulina KPO S023142 3 B

293. Mossakowski Tomasz WIE S000924 2 P/l P/l P/l ABCD



294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
309.
310.

312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.
330.
331
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.

Mrugata Rudolf
Mrzygtéd Grazyna
Mularczyk - Czajka Joanna
Muszyriska Magdalena
Muszynski Pawet
Mtotek Bozena
Mitynczyk Anna

Nazimek - Bagba Ewelina
Niestrawska Ewa
Nowaczyk-Karpinska Magdalena
Nowak-Stepien Sylwia
Nowicka Gabriela
Obrycka - Batut Ewa
Oczachowska Aleksandra
Ogorzata Paulina
Olejnik Anna

Olszak Justyna
Operacz Magdalena
Orlicka Anetta

Orzot Dariusz

Ossowski tukasz
Ostanska Zuzanna
Ostojska Natalia
Pachnik Aleksandra
Paciora Aleksandra
Pakulska Beata
Pakulski Waldemar
Pasternak Matgorzata
Patalon Anna
Pawlaczyk-Zak Iwona
Pawlak Leszek

Pawlak Weronika
Pawtowicz Marek
Pawtowska Matgorzata
Pekalski Jacek

Perek Karolina

Petlak Agnieszka
Piasecka Katarzyna
Piasecka Anna

Pigtek Magdalena
Pigtkowska Ewa
Pietrzak Stawomir
Pilarska Anna
Pilichowska Maria
Pisarek Rafat

Pisarska Mariola
Poborska Anna
Podgérna Beata
Podgorski Mieczystaw
Podobinska Jadwiga
Podolak Alicja
Poptawska Szostak Izabela
Porebska-Gomotka Ewa
Postuszny Jan

Potaczek Andrzej
Potczynska Zofia
Préchniak Tomasz
Pruchniewicz Wactaw
Pryk Mirostaw

OPO
MAL
WIE
PDL
WIE
WIE
OPO
PKA
WIE
WIE
WIE
MAL
WMA
KPO
KPO

WIE
MAZ
MAZ
POM
LUB

MAZ
MAZ
MAL
LUB
LUB
WMA
POM
WIE
POM
LUB
DOS
POM
DOS
WIE
PKA

MAZ
MAL
LUB
LUL
SLA
MAZ
WIE
MAL
SWK
MAZ
MAZ
SLA
PKA
MAL
MAZ
WIE
DOS
WIE
LUL
MAZ
LOD

S001420
S002158
S003993
S003753
S032512
S002559
S001175
S004149
S001391
S033546
S033537
S003651
S001912
S023171
S032781
S031139
S001533
S004058
S003036
S001409
S000990
S032796
S033532
S032255
S005411
S003442
S001619
S002936
S033524
S002575
S009839
S012305
S000973
S001464
S000967
S019748
S002437
S028580
S000298
S032271
S004123
S000345
S022416
S001162
S032622
S001541
S001791
S031713
S000516
S033959
S012281
S002091
S002309
S000873
S002185
S001780
S003880
S000195
S001259
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353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.

372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.

Przybylska Ada
Przybyta Pawet
Przykucka Matgorzata
Puczynski tukasz
Pyrek-Bajcar Edyta
Rabczuk Anna

Raczak Weronika
Radziemska Agnieszka
Ratajczak Jan
Rembowski Krzysztof

Romanczuk- Woroniecka Grazyna

Romanowicz Beata
Romowicz Zuzanna
Rézga Barttomiej
Ruda Marek

Rudzka Klaudia
Rutkowska-Dawid Matgorzata
Rybak Krystyna
Rynkiewicz Justyna
Rzagsa Anna

Rzepka Matgorzata
Samsel Ksenia
Sarnecka- Sadlak Karolina
Sas-Wistocka Monika
Schubert Aleksandra
Seibt Zbigniew
Sepolinska Anna
Sewestian Konrad
Sicinska Katarzyna
Singh Matgorzata
Sinito Izabela

Siwinski Artur
Skobrtal Anna
Skérczynska Eliza
Skretowska- Grossman lwona
Slgski Jozef

Sledzik Anna
Smagacz Natalia
Smiatowska Anna
Smolinska Ewelina
Sniezek Jozef
Sobkowiak Roman
Sobolewska Marta
Sojecki Pawet

Sokot Zbigniew
Sokotowska Zaneta
Sokotowski Piotr
Sosna Patrycja

Sowa Malgorzata
Sowinski Jarostaw
Sotek - Kowalska Ewa
Srédecka Justyna
Stafiej Magdalena
Stanek Anna
Staszczak Helena
Stefanowska Diana
Streczen Alicja
Strzeszewska Elzbieta
Strzeszewska-Bojda Wiktoria

LOD
SLA
ZPO
LOD
PKA
MAZ
WIE

MAZ
WIE
WMA
MAL
POM
MAZ
OPO
POM
POM
WIE
WIE
WIE
OPO
MAZ
LUL
MAL

MAL
MAZ
PDL
DOS
MAZ
PDL
SLA
MAL
DOS
WIE
WIE
WIE
MAZ
WIE
MAZ
DOS
WIE
MAZ
LOD
PKA
WIE
WIE
KPO
MAL
ZPO
MAL

KPO
WIE

OPO
MAZ
DOS

S033273
S002730
S033376
S031718
S005481
S001394
S003837
S026458
S000946
S001534
S004174
S003174
S033114
S031509
S001173
S013911
S002311
S001759
S004018
S030733
S001428
S003594
S003515
S001109
S021061
S002162
S003512
S003398
S032998
S033493
$020189
S002173
S000849
S002669
S028462
S001535
S009279
S003673
S031079
S014130
S000329
S001730
S033782
S000377
S001544
S001568
S003364
S010039
S027339
S020970
S002972
S033251
S032837
S003176
S005574
S004502
S022503
S000911
S002451
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412,
413,
414,
415.
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433,
434,
435,
436.
437.
438,
439
440.
441.
442,
443,
444,
445,
446.
447.
448,
449
450.
451.
452,
453,
454,
455,
456.
457.
458,
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.

Suchan Krzysztof
Suszczynska Emilia
Swiderek lwona
Swiderski Karol
Swiderski Dariusz
Swierczynska Katarzyna
Swierkosz Magdalena
Swierkowski Jacek
Sydow Robert
Szadkowski Piotr
Szczepaniak Aleksandra
Szereda Stawomir
Szewczyk Marek
Szkudlarek Matgorzata
Szrajer Oskar

Szrajer Dagmara
Sztandur Mateusz
Szumilas Jerzy
Szumlas Sandra
Szwast Joanna Monika
Szycko Aleksandra
Szymanowski Franciszek
Szymanska Katarzyna
Szymczak Barbara
Szymoniak Ryszard
Szymoniak Tadeusz
Stodkiewicz Dominika
Stowinska Jadwiga
Stowinski Tomasz
Talaszka Roman

Talik - Przechrzta Alina
Tarnowski Lucjan
Tatko Matgorzata
Tokarczyk Ewelina
Tomana Teresa
Tomaszewski Krzysztof
Tomkowiak Diana
Treczynska Kinga
Trzos - Baryta Monika
Trzybinska Monika
Tura Tomasz
Turczynska Jagoda
Turowska Jolanta

Tutaj Aleksandra
Twardowska - Gajda Lidia
Ulezatko Katarzyna
Urbanowski Cezary
Urbanski Jerzy
Wachecka Grazyna
Wajda Matgorzata
Wajs Tadeusz

Walter tukasz
Wardecka Sandra
Warych Monika
Warzecha Anna

Was Agata

Wasik- Laskowska Monika
Wasiluk Agnieszka
Wawer Weronika

SLA
ZPO

LUB
OPO
PKA
SLA
ZPO
WIE
LOD
WIE
LOD
MAZ
ZPO
SWK
SWK
POM
MAL
POM
MAZ
ZPO
LOD
WIE
MAZ
WIE
WIE
SLA
DOS
LOD
WIE
MAL

MAL
OPO
SLA
MAZ
WIE

MAL
ZPO
SLA

ZPO
MAL
OPO
MAL
WIE
LUL
SLA

LUB
POM
MAZ
WIE

MAL
KPO
PDL
WIE

S001667
S033905
S032803
S009442
S002999
S033531
S001854
S000790
S003674
S003027
S033791
S001258
S000713
S003913
S000466
S001785
S002893
S000528
S003694
S002132
S033900
S000914
S004178
S003064
S000925
S000929
S003537
S032475
S032529
S001536
S032564
S006081
S024113
S002586
S001972
S000853
S032515
S033374
S003428
S028069
S001303
S004036
S000784
S004120
S002086
S021562
S026406
S004041
S002222
S012131
S003993
S004066
S032842
S001584
S033523
S032811
S004191
S032816
S033538
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471.
472.
473.
474,
475,
476.
4a77.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484,
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
495,
496.
497.
498.
499.
500.
501.
502.
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.
512.
513.
514.
515.
516.

Widalska Katarzyna
Widalski Sebastian
Wierzbinska Joanna
Wierzchowski Jarostaw
Wilczynska Alicja
Wilczynska-Sztandur Alicja
Wilkowska Magdalena
Winiarska Beata
Wisniewska Anna
Wisniewska-Rak Anna
Wistocki Jacek
Witkowski Zbigniew
Wituchowski Lukasz
Whnuk - Pawlak Elzbieta
Wojda Magdalena
Wojnarowski Michat
Wojtczak Ryszard
Wojtczak Jan
Wjtowicz Janusz
Wojtyna Marta
Woldanski Marcin
Wolska Natasza
Worek Krystyna
Woroniecka Beata
Wozniak Anna
Wozniewska Matgorzata
Wréblewska lwona
Wréblewski Bogdan
Wujec Agnieszka
Wyrwicka Aneta

Witoch Zbigniew
Wiodarczyk Dorota
Zagrodzka Anna
Zagrodzki Mikotaj

Zak Karol

Zakrzewska Danuta
Zaleski Marek

Zargba Ewa
Zawalska-Furtak Katarzyna
Zielonka Karina
Zieminska-Milanowska Katarzyna
Zmuda Julia

Zygmunt Barbara
tasica Lucyna
tukaszczuk Karolina
tukomski Jerzy

MAZ
MAZ
PKA
LUL
LUB
POM

PKA
LUL
OPO
MAL
WMA
MAL
MAZ
MAZ
MAZ
ZPO
WIE
MAL
WMA
MAZ
ZPO
PKA
WMA
LOD
LUL
SLA
POM
POM
LUB
PKA
KPO
WMA

WIE
PKA
WIE
MAL
SLA
SLA
LUL
LUL
MAL
DOS
WMA
WIE

S002131
S003338
S014021
S000673
S004078
S003823
S025462
S030806
S003876
S019390
S000529
S000827
S001675
S002403
S002860
S000531
S000739
S000859
S002167
S022929
S003541
S002792
S010155
S004175
S032725
S032565
S001673
S000805
S032836
S033510
S003287
S002266
S001784
S003825
S002576
S003811
S000437
S001395
S003553
S032789
S001569
S033553
S001839
S003282
S022946
S000481
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